NEW JERSEY
PROMOTIONAL COURSES

.‘ .'II

¥ 2025-26  Fall/Winter Schedule
Passaic County Police Academy ]. HARRI S

In-Person 214 Oldham Rd, Wayne, NJ 07470

POLICE TRAINING

Thursday, Movember 20, 2025 Title 39 & DWI Case Law N WWW.IHARRISTRAINING.com
Woednesday, December 3, 2025 Attorney General Guidelines: Day 1

Thursday, December 4, Attorney General Guidelines: Day 2
Wednesday, December 1 5 Case Law: Day 1

Thursday, December 18, Case Law: Day 2

Thursday, January 8, 2026 Title 2C

J. Harris Academy of Police Training Corporate Office
In-Person & Live Stream 40 Bey Lea Road (Bidg 'C; Unit 204) Toms River, NJ.
Date: 0830-1230

Sunday, November 2

Sunday, November 9

Sunday, November 16

Sunday, November 23 Case Lawd of 4

Sunday, December 7 AG1of4d

Sunday, January 4, 2026 AG2of4
Sunday, January 11, 2026 AG3ofd
Sunday, January 18, 2026 AGdofd

Sunday, January 25, 2026 2C10of2

Sunday, February 1, 2026 2C20of 2

WWW.JHARRISTRAINING.COM



